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COMMISSIONERS QUAY
BEVERAGE BOOK



Right at the heart of the redevelopment of Blyth’s harbour,

we have been a “quay” feature of the waterfront since 2016.

With elevated views overlooking the channels out into the
North Sea, whatever you choose from the forthcoming

pages can be enjoyed with a nautical view.

We have everything from local ales, speciality teas and
coffees and a wide choice of spirits and cocktails on offer.
What takes your fancy?

COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini £995
Vodka. Coffee Liqueur. Cacao. Espresso.

Pornstar Martini £9.95
Vanilla Vodka. Passionfruit Liqueur. Vanilla Syrup. Pineapple.

Margarita £995
Tequila. Triple Sec. Lime. Agave.

Rum Punch £9.95
White Rum. Golden Rum. Pineapple & Orange Juice. Grenadine.

Pina Colada £895
Coconut Rum. Pineapple. Coconut Cream.

Tropical Colada £895
Coconut Rum. Golden Rum. Pineapple. Orange. Passionfruit.

Long Island Iced Tea £995
Vodka. White Rum. Tequila. Gin. Triple Sec. Lemon. Cola.

Pink Cosmo £8.95
Raspberry Vodka. Triple Sec. Lemon. Cranberry.

Cherrylicious £8.95
Amaretto. Midori. Cranberry.

Mojito £895
White Rum. Mint. Sugar Syrup. Soda.

Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri £9.95
White Rum. Strawberries. Lime.

Frozé £9.95
Vodka. Strawberries. Rose Wine.

Frozen Pineapple Margarita £10.95
Tequila. Agave. Pineapple. Lime.




SPRITZ

Aperol Spritz
Aperol. Prosecco. Soda.

Campari Spritz
Campari. Prosecco.

Pink Gin Spritz
Pink Gin. Strawberry. Prosecco.

MOCKTAILS

Faux G&T
Tanqueray 0.0% & Tonic.

Cuba Sans Libre
Captain Morgan Spiced 0%. Lime. Cola.

Strawberry & Lime Cooler

Pineapple & Passionfruit Sling

LOW & NO

Guinness 0%

Staropramen 0%

Corona 0%

Tanqueray 0%

Captain Morgan Spiced 0%

LIQUEUR COFFEES

Irish Coffee
With Jameson Irish Whiskey

Gaelic Coffee
With Johnnie Walker

Bailey’s Latte

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£795

£6.95

£3.95

£3.95

£795

WHITE WINES

Canyon Road Pinot Grigio | USA
Lodez Chardonnay | France

Nobilo Sauvignon Blanc
| New Zealand

Los Gansos Viognier | Chile

La Font Picpoul De Pinet |
France

You & Me Albarifio | Spain

Petit Chablis Josselin
Chardonnay | France

Langlois Chateau Sancerre
| France

ROSE WINES

Canyon Road White Zinfandel |
USA

Principato Pinot Grigio Blush |
Italy

La Promenade Cotes
de Provence Rosé | France

125ml 175ml

£495 £595

£525 £6.45

£595 £795

125ml 175ml

£495 £595

£595 £795

250ml

£795

£8.95

£9.95

250ml

£795

£9.95

Bottle

£19.95

£2595

£2995

£2595

£2995

£36.95

£41.95

£44.95

Bottle

£19.95

£29.95

£29.95



RED WINES

Canyon Road Merlot | USA

Basking Lizards Cabernet
Sauvignon | Australia

La Cour Des Dames Syrah | France
7 Fires Malbec | Argentina

Crazy Rows Carignan | Chile
Corvila Crianza Rioja | Spain
Mark West Pinot Noir | USA

Trescoy de Lavau Chateauneuf
du Pape | France

Torre del Falasco Amarone | Italy

SPARKLING
CHAMPAGNES

Ayala Brut

Ayala Rosé

PROSECCO

Bellino Prosecco | Italy

125ml

£4.95

£5.25

£595

125ml

£595

175ml

£5.95

£6.45

£795

250ml

£795

£8.95

£9.95

Bottle

£19.95

£2595

£2595

£2995

£2695

£32.95

£3495

£4995

£59.95

Bottle

£60

£65

£3195

HOT DRINKS

Americano £3.25
Espresso £3.25
Latte £3.65
Cortado £3.65
Flat White £3.65
Cappuccino £3.65
Mocha £3.95
Syrup Shots £0.50

Caramel, Vanilla, Gingerbread, Hazelnut,
Honeycomb, Cinnamon, Mint, Toasted Marshmallow,
Pumpkin Spice. Chai.

Iced Lattes £395
Choose from any of the flavoured syrups above

English Breakfast Tea £3.25

Herbal Teas | £295
Ginger & Lemon, Green Tea, Berry, Decaf.

Classic Hot Chocolate £3.45
Add Cream & Marshmallows £0.50

Teas & coffees all supplied by Ringtons
All available to take away.

RINGTONS

A FAMILY BUSINESS SINCE 1907




g %:l;? Join the Inn-Crowd.

Sign up and get 10% off your next booking, stay up
to date with all our news, special offers as well as
"« exclusive seasonal discounts.

THE INN COLLECTION

GROUP




