

# THE COMMISSIONERS QUAY INN BEVERAGE BOOK

Right at the heart of the redevelopment of Blyth's harbour, we have been a "quay" feature of the waterfront since 2016.

With elevated views overlooking the channels out into the North Sea, whatever you choose from the forthcoming pages can be enjoyed with a nautical view.

We have everything from local ales, speciality teas and coffees and a wide choice of spirits and cocktails on offer. What takes your fancy?

### **COCKTAILS**

<b>Espresso Martini</b> Vodka. Coffee Liqueur. Cacao. Espresso.	£9.95
<b>Pornstar Martini</b> Vanilla Vodka. Passionfruit Liqueur. Vanilla Syrup. Pineapp	£9.95 ole.
<b>Margarita</b> Tequila. Triple Sec. Lime. Agave.	£9.95
<b>Rum Punch</b> White Rum. Golden Rum. Pineapple & Orange Juice. Gren	£9.95 nadine.
<b>Pina Colada</b> Coconut Rum. Pineapple. Coconut Cream.	£8.95
<b>Tropical Colada</b> Coconut Rum. Golden Rum. Pineapple. Orange. Passionfr	£8.95 uit.
<b>Long Island Iced Tea</b> Vodka. White Rum. Tequila. Gin. Triple Sec. Lemon. Cola.	£9.95
<b>Pink Cosmo</b> Raspberry Vodka. Triple Sec. Lemon. Cranberry.	£8.95
<b>Cherrylicious</b> Amaretto. Midori. Cranberry.	£8.95
<b>Mojito</b> White Rum. Mint. Sugar Syrup. Soda.	£8.95
<b>Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri</b> White Rum. Strawberries. Lime.	£9.95
<b>Frozé</b> Vodka. Strawberries. Rose Wine.	£9.95
<b>Frozen Pineapple Margarita</b> Tequila. Agave. Pineapple. Lime.	£10.95

### **SPRITZ**

<b>Aperol Spritz</b> Aperol. Prosecco. Soda.	£9.95
<b>Campari Spritz</b> Campari. Prosecco.	£9.95
<b>Pink Gin Spritz</b> Pink Gin. Strawberry. Prosecco.	£9.95
MOCKTAILS	
<b>Faux G&amp;T</b> Tanqueray 0.0% & Tonic.	£7.95
<b>Cuba Sans Libre</b> Captain Morgan Spiced 0%. Lime. Cola.	£6.95
Strawberry & Lime Cooler	£3.95
Pineapple & Passionfruit Sling	£3.95

### LOW & NO

Guinness 0% Staropramen 0% Corona 0% Tanqueray 0% Captain Morgan Spiced 0%

### **LIQUEUR COFFEES**

Irish Coffee With Jameson Irish Whiskey

**Gaelic Coffee** With Johnnie Walker

Bailey's Latte

### WHITE WINES

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Canyon Road Pinot Grigio   USA	£4.95	£5.95	£7.95	£19.95
Lodez Chardonnay   France	£5.25	£6.45	£8.95	£25.95
<b>Nobilo Sauvignon Blanc</b>   New Zealand	£5.95	£7.95	£9.95	£29.95
Los Gansos Viognier   Chile				£25.95
<b>La Font Picpoul De Pinet</b>   France				£29.95
You & Me Albariño   Spain				£36.95
Petit Chablis Josselin Chardonnay   France				£41.95
<b>Langlois Château Sancerre</b>   France				£44.95

## **ROSÉ WINES**

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
<b>Canyon Road White Zinfandel</b>   USA	£4.95	£5.95	£7.95	£19.95
<b>Principato Pinot Grigio Blush</b>   Italy	£5.95	£7.95	£9.95	£29.95
La Promenade Côtes de Provence Rosé   France			A	£29.95



£7.95 £7.95 £7.95

### **RED WINES**

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Canyon Road Merlot   USA	£4.95	£5.95	£7.95	£19.95
Basking Lizards Cabernet Sauvignon   Australia	£5.25	£6.45	£8.95	£25.95
La Cour Des Dames Syrah   France	9			£25.95
7 Fires Malbec   Argentina	£5.95	£7.95	£9.95	£29.95
Crazy Rows Carignan   Chile				£26.95
Corvila Crianza Rioja   Spain				£32.95
Mark West Pinot Noir   USA			£34.95	
<b>Trescoy de Lavau Châteauneuf du Pape</b>   France				£49.95
Torre del Falasco Amarone   Italy				£59.95

### **SPARKLING**

#### CHAMPAGNES

	125ml	Bottle
Ayala Brut		£60
Ayala Rosé		£65
PROSECCO		
Bellino Prosecco   Italy	£5.95	£31.95

### **HOT DRINKS**

Americano	£3.25
Espresso	£3.25
Latte	£3.65
Cortado	£3.65
Flat White	£3.65
Cappuccino	£3.65
Mocha	£3.95
<b>Syrup Shots</b> Caramel, Vanilla, Gingerbread, Hazelnut, Honeycomb, Cinnamon, Mint, Toasted Marshmallov Pumpkin Spice. Chai.	£0.50 v,

Iced Lattes	£3.95
Choose from any of the flavoured syrups above	25.75

English Breakfast Tea	£3.25
<b>Herbal Teas</b>   Ginger & Lemon, Green Tea, Berry, Decaf.	£ 2.95
Classic Hot Chocolate Add Cream & Marshmallows	£3.45 £0.50

Teas & coffees all supplied by Ringtons All available to take away.

**RINGTONS** 





#### Join the Inn-Crowd.

Sign up and get 10% off your next booking, stay up to date with all our news, special offers as well as exclusive seasonal discounts.

